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Campeonato de Euskal Herria absoluto y junior de verano 2023-2024
Ordizia, 20 - 21/7/2024

Puntuación por Clubes, ABS 44 of 45 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. Galdakao I.T. 00005 365,50
2. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 342,50
3. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 292,00
4. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 273,00
5. C.D. Bilbao 00086 77,00
6. Amaya C.D. 00103 72,00
7. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 66,00
8. Ordizia K.E. 00289 64,00
9. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 58,00

10. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 46,00
11. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 24,00
12. Cn Easwim 01786 19,50
13. Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 19,00
14. C.D. Fortuna 00123 13,00

Tenis Pamplona C. 00300 13,00
16. Mendialdea K.E. 00N19 12,00
17. C.N. Urgain 00882 7,50
18. D.N. Portugalete 00352 5,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 280,00
2. C.N. Menditxo 00411 213,00
3. Cn Easwim 01786 190,00
4. C.D. Fortuna 00123 62,00
5. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 60,00

C.N. Izarraitz 00484 60,00
7. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 58,00
8. Ordizia K.E. 00289 56,00
9. C.N. Sestao 00492 48,00

10. C.D. Bilbao 00086 43,00
11. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 38,00
12. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 34,00
13. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 22,00
14. Amaya C.D. 00103 16,00

D.N. Portugalete 00352 16,00
16. Tenis Pamplona C. 00300 14,00
17. Galdakao I.T. 00005 13,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 622,50
2. Galdakao I.T. 00005 378,50
3. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 350,00
4. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 311,00
5. C.N. Menditxo 00411 213,00
6. Cn Easwim 01786 209,50
7. C.D. Bilbao 00086 120,00

Ordizia K.E. 00289 120,00
9. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 106,00

10. Amaya C.D. 00103 88,00
11. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 80,00
12. C.D. Fortuna 00123 75,00
13. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 66,00
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14. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 60,00
15. C.N. Sestao 00492 48,00
16. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 34,00
17. Tenis Pamplona C. 00300 27,00
18. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 24,00
19. D.N. Portugalete 00352 21,00
20. Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 19,00
21. Mendialdea K.E. 00N19 12,00
22. C.N. Urgain 00882 7,50


